DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY, VISVA-BHARATI

Examination Schedule for

M.Sc. Semester-I Examination 2024

M.Sc. Semester-I

Theory
Date Paper Topics Time
27.02.2025 Thursday MZCT-101 Fundamentals of 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm
(Theory) Biochemistry
03.03.2025 Monday MZCT-102 Immunology 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm
(Theory)
07.03.2025 Friday MZCT-103 Cell Biology 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm
(Theory)
12.03.2025 Wednesday MZCT-104 Genetics and 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm
(Theory) Molecular Biology
Practical
Date Paper Topics Time
17.03.2025 Monday MZCP-105 Biochemistry and 10.30 am onward
& (Practical) Immunology
18.03.2025 Tuesday
19.03.2025 Wednesday | MZCP-106 Cell Biology, 10.30 am onward
& (Practical) Genetics and

20.03.2025 Thursday

Molecular Biology
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Prof. Dipak Kumar Mandal
Professor and Head
Department of Zoology
Visva-Bharati




DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY, VISVA-BHARATI
Examination schedule for
Undergraduate Semester-I Examination 2024
(For NEP 2020 and CBCS syllabus regular and back candidates0

Date Paper Topics — [Time
25.02.2025 Tuesday MJZO01(Theory) Biology of Non-Chordates 10.00 am- 1.00 pm
CC 1 (Theory) Non-Chordates I: Protists to
Pseudocoelomates I —
Sericulture and Apiculture 10.00 am to 1.00 pm

27.02.2025 Thursday | SEZOO01 Theory)

03.03.2025 Monday MJZ002(Theory) Principles of Ecology

CC 2 (Theory) Principles of Ecology

—
10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am onward

05.03.2025Wednesday | MJZO01/CC-1 Biology of Non-Chordates

(Practical)
MIJZ002 /CC-2 Principles of Ecology

(Practical)
12.03.2025Wednesday | SEZO01 (Practical)

10.00 am onward

06.03.2025 Friday
10.00 am onward

Sericulture and Apiculture

17.03.2025 Monday MDZOO01 (Theory) | Applied Zoology 10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

19.03.2025Wednesday | AECC (Theory) Bengali/English

20.03.2025Thursday MNZO001(Theory) Animal Diversity 10.00 am to 1.00 pm

GEC 1 (Theory)

21.03.2025 Friday MNZOO1 (Practical) | Animal Diversity 10.00 am onward
GEC 1 (Practical)

24.03.2025 Monday CVAC (NEP) Tagore Studies 10.00 am to 1.00 pm
Tagore Studies Tagore Studies
(Under CBCS)

—
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Prof. Dipak Kumar Mandal
Professor and Head
Department of Zoology
Visva-Bharati
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